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8419831 30 Boluda Purkiss, Carlos [1] Boluda Purkiss, C.

Mora Clement, R.
62 61 

61 61 
Martinez Arjona, S.

Sanchez Jover, C.
60 61 

w.o. (justificado)

63 61 
Veikkolainen Jansson, S.

Cerutti Pereyra, G.

Stepanov Ziabtchenko, F.

75 76(7) 

62 60 

Tasa Van Beek, V.

64 63 

w.o. (justificado)
Mora Clement, R.

Veikkolainen Jansson, S.

60 60 

Sanchez Jover, C.
75 60 

Stepanov Ziabtchenko, F.

62 62 

Sanchez Jover, C.
26 61 63 

Veikkolainen Jansson, S.

13185633 10364 Fernandez Mero, Alexander
8728448 3186 Mora Clement, Rodrigo

13263257 0 Veikkolainen Jansson, Samuel And
13213947 0 Di Noia, Mateo

13032090 158 Exposito Sirera, Adrian [13]
10113637 0 Cerutti Pereyra, Gustavo

8631352 139 Stepanov Ziabtchenko, Felipe [11]
8712285 13921 Morell Perez, David

13272894 0 Luzolo, Fabien
13322110 0 Tasa Van Beek, Vicente Al

13004479 246 Martinez Arjona, Samuel
8571102 1059 Aguilar Mateos, Jorge

8658421 1072 Aldeguer Calvache, Mario
4579150 94 Sanchez Jover, Carlos [6]

4577336 76 Fernandez Canovas, Andres [4]

13127122 0 Reynolds, Julian
13279080 0 Novakovic, Luka

13231296 6859 Torregrosa Felix, Jordi
8662258 331 Oliver Moratalla, Vicente

8684244 1496 Lopez Rodriguez, Javier
13031951 172 Gimenez Perez, Carlos [14]

8473308 0 Marti Posthuma, Pablo Basi
8667125 136 Garcia Garcia, Juan Carlo [10]

9514739 421 Azarioh, Ayman
13049657 9459 Ciscar Blazquez, Pablo

8602337 260 Berenguer Tortosa, Arnau
13091294 1119 Savall Tendero, Jose Luis

13311006 13921 Romero Pavon, Miguel
8638837 0 Trapeznikov, Zakhar [7]

Fernandez Canovas, A.

61 61 
Reynolds, J.

Oliver Moratalla, V.
60 60 

36 64 61 
Lopez Rodriguez, J.

60 60 
Garcia Garcia, J.

Azarioh, A.
62 60 

Savall Tendero, J.
67(3) 64 64 

Trapeznikov, Z.
60 60 

Fernandez Canovas, A.
61 64 

Oliver Moratalla, V.
60 60 

62 64 
Garcia Garcia, J.

Trapeznikov, Z.
63 42 (RET)

Fernandez Canovas, A.
60 60 

Trapeznikov, Z.
64 62 

8488878 82 Garcia Saez, Alejandro [5]

8486400 1217 Alcaraz Ivorra, Albert
13199329 3935 Santamaria Garcia, Rodrigo

Garcia Saez, A.

Santamaria Garcia, R.
w.o. (justificado)

61 46 61 
Garcia Saez, A.

63 61 

8720105 279 Saez-Royuela Ariza, Alvaro

w.o. (justificado)6830104 143 Monclus Matamala, Marc [12]

Gonzalez Pla, J.

3099555 2419 Esquerdo Andreu, Ivan

w.o. (justificado)

Esquerdo Andreu, I.

8748214 337 Gonzalez Pla, Javier Esquerdo Andreu, I.

Garcia Saez, A.
26 64 60 

w.o.

64 75 

13167251 2276 Giacomazzo Ortuño, David

6796760 0 Uspensky, Dennis [15]

61 64 

8354558 54 Garcia Villanueva, Carlos [3]

8465917 1851 Martinez Martinez, Jorge

61 61 

Garcia Villanueva, C.

8690944 0 Petrov, Pavel

62 36 63 
62 64 

Garcia Villanueva, C.

11521483 0 Guarin Chacon, Samuel

Uspensky, D.

Soler Santa Maria, A.

Uspensky, D.

Uspensky, D.

8660484 397 Soler Santa Maria, Alvaro

Guarin Chacon, S.

62 60 

Muñoz Abreu, J.
13206025 0 Serrano Poveda, Alfredo

Busch, R.

4577914 278 Chavez Villalpando, Luis Diego

10094525 579 Fermosell Delgado-Ro, Jaime

Fermosell Delgado-Ro, J.

13321055 0 Singh, Uru Dev

6379376 50 Muñoz Abreu, Jordi [2]

Soto Vidal, L.

Hughes, R.

Muñoz Abreu, J.

61 62 

11498632 0 Busch, Ruben [16] Busch, R.

60 61 

8748305 811 Ivars Guerola, Ivan

6790001 104 Nieto Serrano, Alberto [8]

11238145 114 Arno Blasi, Guillem [9]

11082641 243 Herberg Amoros, Axel

62 60 

60 10 (RET)

13321071 0 Pes, Nicolo

Chavez Villalpando, L.

62 60 

76(5) 76(8) 

Herberg Amoros, A.

13305447 0 Ledda, Matteo

8679956 2960 Soto Vidal, Luis

63 63 
36 64 60 

Muñoz Abreu, J.

60 62 

Fermosell Delgado-Ro, J.

8710726 0 Hughes, Robert

60 60 

Nieto Serrano, A.

67(5) 62 60 

Nieto Serrano, A.

Nieto Serrano, A.

13232054 2697 Sanchez Ruiz, Alejandro

62 61 

Sanchez Jover, C.
62 62 

w.o. (justificado)
Fernandez Canovas, A.

Uspensky, D.
63 36 61 

63 64 
Muñoz Abreu, J.

63 64 
Fernandez Canovas, A.

64 62 
Uspensky, D.

61 63 
Fernandez Canovas, A.
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Fecha del Sorteo # Cabezas de Serie Lucky Losers Reemplaza a

Pelota Oficial

Representante

Fecha de Finalización

Juez Árbitro

04/04/2019

N/C

N/C

508971
Pedro Muñoz Albert

1 Boluda Purkiss, Carlos
2 Muñoz Abreu, Jordi
3 Garcia Villanueva, Carlos
4 Fernandez Canovas, Andres
5 Garcia Saez, Alejandro
6 Sanchez Jover, Carlos
7 Trapeznikov, Zakhar
8 Nieto Serrano, Alberto
9 Arno Blasi, Guillem

10 Garcia Garcia, Juan Carlo
11 Stepanov Ziabtchenko, Felipe
12 Monclus Matamala, Marc
13 Exposito Sirera, Adrian
14 Gimenez Perez, Carlos
15 Uspensky, Dennis
16 Busch, Ruben


